
Beat School Uniforms
In Partnership with Queens’ School

BSU is a family run business that has been providing uniform for schools and clubs 
for the past 18 years. Our mission, to make uniform buying easy, stress-free and enjoyable, 

is something we remain incredibly passionate about. 

Beat School Uniforms

A huge hello and welcome from your
official Queens’ School uniform supplier:

We want to make your start at Queens’ exciting and welcoming and will
continue to provide excellent service throughout your time at the school.

Our friendly team can help efficiently guide you through your experience 
and advise you to make sure you only buy what you 

need, allowing you to top up later as and when required. 

Free for all orders over £30
and delivered within 5 days, 
often within 48 hours by our

own local drivers

Delivery
Have your sports kit and bags
personalised with your initials 
using our fast and effective 

embroidery service 

Perfect for avoiding the dreaded 
lost property!

Everything you need with or without
an appointment!

Simply book online or give us a call to
schedule your appointment!

Easy ordering without long lead 
times!

Personalisation
One-stop shop with all branded 

and generic uniform, shoes,
stationery and handy Queens’
extras including school bags

One Stop Shop
As well as accepting walk-ins

in the Summer we run an 
appointment service to help

you avoid long queues 

Appointments

Alternatively, you can order online or via phone for 
fast and free delivery on all orders over £30: 

www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk
020 3362 2930

Your local Watford shop is open 6 days a week all 

year-round Monday-Saturday 9am-5:30pm

as well as opening on Sundays throughout the Summer

from the 27  July!  th

HALF PRICE Blazer
for every £200 spend *

spend must exclude the cost of the blazer

Use instore or online with code QUEENSSUMMER25 by 20.08.25
www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk  |   6-7 Faircross House, 116 High Street, Watford, WD17 1BD

BS
U 

 | 
 Q

ue
e

ns
’

*



Queens’ School 2025 Price List

6-7 Faircross House, 116 The Parade, High Street, Watford, WD17 1BD

www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk

Or give us a call with any queries on 020 3362 2930

Item
Daywear

Description Price

School Blazer
  

House Tie
 

V-Neck
 

Boys Shirts
 

Girls Blouses
 

School Kilt
 

Girls School Trousers
 

Boys School Trousers
 

Girls Ankle Socks
 

Girls Tights
 

Boys Ankle Socks
 

 

£30.99 

£6.99
£26.99
£16.99
£16.99
£34.99
£24.99
£19.99
£6.99
£9.99
£9.50

£16.99
£8.99

£26.99
£12.50
£26.00
£20.00
£24.99
£32.00

£8.99
£9.99

£12.99
£36.99

Black ECO blazer with embroidered school logo to pocket
 

ECO school tie with school logo available in all house colours
Black ECO knit v-neck jumper with embroidered school logo
White long or short sleeve non-iron shirts sold in packs of 2
White long or short sleeve non-iron shirts sold in packs of 2
Grey granite tartan kilt with form-�xed pleats and internal waist adjusters
Black slim leg trousers with internal waist adjusters
1880 Club black slim-�t trousers with belt
White turn-over-top ankle socks sold in packs of 2
70 denier durable black opaque tights sold in packs of 2
Black or grey ankle socks sold in packs of 5

Sportswear
PE Polo Shirt
 

House Polo Shirt
 

Games Shirt
 

PE Shorts
 

Track Pants
 

Leggings
 

Midlayer
 

Rain Jacket
 

Sports Socks
 

PE Bag
 

Boot Bag
 

Sports Holdall

Black performance polo shirt with maroon panels and embroidered school logo 
Coloured polo shirt available in all house colours with embroidered school logo
Reversible shirt in black with school logo reversing to house colour
Black performance shorts with maroon panels and embroidered school logo
Black tapered performance trousers with embroidered school logo
Black leggings with printed school logo to the lower left leg
Black quarter zip midlayer with maroon panels and embroidered school logo
Black rain jacket with maroon panels and embroidered school logo
Black long sports socks with cushioned sole and school branding
BSU exclusive large black drawstring PE bag with rucksack style straps and embroidered school logo
BSU exclusive black boot bag with school logo; compartments to �t 2 pairs - perfect for muddy boots
BSU exclusive black sports holdall with multiple compartments and school logo 

School shoes, non-marking sole trainers, football boots, school coats, stationery, name labels, bags and accessories available all year-round! 

From*

Turing Attenborough Franklin Seacole



In Partnership with Queens’ School

Beat School Uniforms

Appointment

116 High Street
Watford
WD17 1BD

Book Your

If your child is starting at a new school 
we recommend booking an appointment
 for expert fitting advice that will save you 

time, effort and expense. 

Visit our friendly team at your local Watford 
shop who can guide you through the

Queens’ uniform policy and advise on sizing:

Alternatively order online at:

www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk

or give us a call with any questions!

020 3362 2930
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HALF PRICE Blazer
for every £200 spend 
Use instore or online with code QUEENSSUMMER25 by 20.08.25 

spend must exclude the cost of the blazer*


