

## **Beat School Uniforms**



In Partnership with Queens' School

A huge hello and welcome from your official **Queens' School** uniform supplier:

### **Beat School Uniforms**

BSU is a family run business that has been providing uniform for schools and clubs for the past 18 years. Our mission, to make uniform buying easy, stress-free and enjoyable, is something we remain incredibly passionate about.

We want to make your start at Queens' exciting and welcoming and will continue to provide excellent service throughout your time at the school.

Our friendly team can help efficiently guide you through your experience and advise you to make sure you only buy what you need, allowing you to top up later as and when required.

Your local Watford shop is open 6 days a week all year-round Monday-Saturday 9am-5:30pm as well as opening on Sundays throughout the Summer from the 27th July!

Alternatively, you can order online or via phone for fast and free delivery on all orders over £30:

www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk 020 3362 2930

### Delivery

Free for all orders over £30 and delivered within 5 days, often within 48 hours by our own local drivers

Easy ordering without long lead

### One Stop Shop

One-stop shop with all branded and generic uniform, shoes, stationery and handy Queens' extras including school bags

Everything you need with or withou

### **Personalisation**

Have your sports kit and bags personalised with your initials using our fast and effective embroidery service

Perfect for avoiding the dreaded

### **Appointments**

As well as accepting walk-ins in the Summer we run an appointment service to help you avoid long aueues

Simply book online or give us a call to

### **HALF PRICE Blazer**

for every £200 spend\*

Use instore or online with code QUEENSSUMMER25 by 20.08.25

www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk | 6-7 Faircross House, 116 High Street, Watford, WD17 1BD



\* spend must exclude the cost of the blazer

## Queens' School 2025 Price List

Item	Description	Price
Daywear		From*
School Blazer	Black ECO blazer with embroidered school logo to pocket	£30.99
House Tie	ECO school tie with school logo available in all house colours	£6.99
V-Neck	Black ECO knit v-neck jumper with embroidered school logo	£26.99
Boys Shirts	White long or short sleeve non-iron shirts sold in packs of 2	£16.99
Girls Blouses	White long or short sleeve non-iron shirts sold in packs of 2	£16.99
School Kilt	Grey granite tartan kilt with form-fixed pleats and internal waist adjusters	£34.99
Girls School Trousers	Black slim leg trousers with internal waist adjusters	£24.99
Boys School Trousers	1880 Club black slim-fit trousers with belt	£19.99
Girls Ankle Socks	White turn-over-top ankle socks sold in packs of 2	£6.99
Girls Tights	70 denier durable black opaque tights sold in packs of 2	£9.99
Boys Ankle Socks	Black or grey ankle socks sold in packs of 5	£9.50

### Sportswear

PE Polo Shirt	Black performance polo shirt with maroon panels and embroidered school logo	£16.99
House Polo Shirt	Coloured polo shirt available in all house colours with embroidered school logo	£8.99
Games Shirt	Reversible shirt in black with school logo reversing to house colour	£26.99
PE Shorts	Black performance shorts with maroon panels and embroidered school logo	£12.50
Track Pants	Black tapered performance trousers with embroidered school logo	£26.00
Leggings	Black leggings with printed school logo to the lower left leg	£20.00
Midlayer	Black quarter zip midlayer with maroon panels and embroidered school logo	£24.99
Rain Jacket	Black rain jacket with maroon panels and embroidered school logo	£32.00
Sports Socks	Black long sports socks with cushioned sole and school branding	£8.99
PE Bag	$\textbf{BSU exclusive} \ \text{large black drawstring PE bag with rucksack style straps and embroidered school logo}$	£9.99
Boot Bag	<b>BSU exclusive</b> black boot bag with school logo; compartments to fit 2 pairs - perfect for muddy boots	
Sports Holdall	<b>BSU exclusive</b> black sports holdall with multiple compartments and school logo	£36.99

**Turing** 

Attenborough

Franklin

Seacole



School shoes, non-marking sole trainers, football boots, school coats, stationery, name labels, bags and accessories available all year-round!



6-7 Faircross House, II6 The Parade, High Street, Watford, WDI7 IBD



www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk

Or give us a call with any queries on 020 3362 2930  $\,$ 



### In Partnership with Queens' School





If your child is starting at a new school we recommend booking an appointment for expert fitting advice that will save you time, effort and expense.

Visit our friendly team at your local Watford shop who can guide you through the Queens' uniform policy and advise on sizing:

### II6 High Street Watford WDI7 IBD

Alternatively order online at:

### www.beatschooluniforms.co.uk

or give us a call with any questions!

020 3362 2930

# HALF PRICE Blazer for every £200 spend

Use instore or online with code QUEENSSUMMER25 by 20.08.25

\* spend must exclude the cost of the blazer

